
LAB1 COLLECTION

HENRI

1 - seating: padding in feather,
      backrest: feather;
2 - high resilience polyurethane
      foam of different densities;
3 - structural frame in composite wood;
4 - stained wengè wooden feet P 07, h 4.5 cm.
5 - elastic webbing.
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https://www.domingo.it/henri/

Henri is a collection of modular sofas with an innovative design.
The components of this line make living areas welcoming and
suitable for the needs of those who live in it.
It is a completely customizable low sofa which, if necessary, 
can be turned into a comfortable sofa bed. Available in several 
versions and sizes, in the chaiselongue option, it also features a 
large and practical storage container.

https://www.domingo.it/en/henri/


LAB1 COLLECTION

DIMENSIONS
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R-L
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SOFA BED VERSION
Polyurethane mattress, h 12
cm, covered with antiallergic
fabric. High-resistance steel
electrowelded mechanism
with two-fold mechanism.
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LAB1 COLLECTION

HENRI
SOFA BED VERSION SURCHARGE

MECHANISM SOFA BED
Opening

Closing

REMOVE
cable ties on the sides before
lifting the sleeping deck

REMOVE
all sheet, blankets and pillows
before folding the sofa back up to
avoid breaking the mechamism

1 2 3

Opening folding the bed
incorrectly cloud damage
the mechanism

1 2 3

https://www.domingo.it/henri/

2S 28 kg
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3S 35 kg
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4S 37 kg
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FEET

P 07

https://www.domingo.it/en/henri/


LAB1 COLLECTION

HENRI
TECHNICAL DETAILS

1S              
1S R-L           
1S NO ARMRESTS              
2S                                          
2S R-L                                         
2S NO ARMRESTS                                  
3S                                                
3S R-L                               
3S NO ARMRESTS                                   
4S                                                   
4S R-L                                      
4S NO ARMRESTS                                    
CORNER                                    
SMALL PENINSULA R-L                
SMALL PEN. R-L STOR. BOX 
BIG PENINSULA R-L                
POUF                                                    
LUMBAR SUPPORT CUSHION                                          

50        
42        
38          
55           
47            
43      
80    
72       
68          
85            
77         
73             
38         
55         
65         
63           
15          
0.2       

16.74
13.21
9.67
18.79
15.25
11.72
24.55
21.02
17.48
25.85
22.32
18.79
15.07
14.32
14.32
16.00
6.70
1.86

9.00                            
7.10                            
5.20                              
10.10                             
8.20                                  
6.30                           
13.20                              
11.30                           
9.40                              
13.90                            
12.00                          
10.10                        
8.10                             
7.70                             
7.70                             
8.60                           
3.60                           
1.00                           

0.95                 
0.81                 
0.68                  
1.51                     
1.37                   
1.24                       
1.89                    
1.75                     
1.62                     
2.11                  
1.98                     
1.84                
0.98                      
1.61                 
1.61                  
2.04               
0.48                  
0.02                     

https://www.domingo.it/henri/

fabric
mtl H 140 cm

leather
m2

https://www.domingo.it/en/henri/

